AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Street Address City State Zip

Transamerica Pinancial Services
F.C. Hox 51
Rodlands, Ca 92373



RECORDED IN OFFICIAL RECORDS JAN 8 1980 AT SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY, CALIF.

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE =

NOTICE OF ADVANCE LINDED DEED OF TOLICT

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	Loan No490069
THAT WHEREAS, the undersigned,	
	as Trustor by a certain Deed of Trust dated
<u>Sebruary 13, 19 76 and recorded March 9, , 1976</u>	•
of <u>San Edr.o</u> , State of California, in Book <u>8879</u> , Pa	ge 353 Series
instrument Number 239	anted and conveyed the real property therein describe
E : E:13 = 0	as Trustee, to secure the paymen
of a certain promissory note of even date therewith for \$ 8627.	
FINANCIAL SERVICES (formerly PACIFIC FINANCE LOANS)	
AND WHEREAS, the Deed of Trust hereinabove referred to p	
payment of such additional sum or sums as may thereafter by sain	
AND WHEREAS, TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES	
under said Deed of Trust, has this day advanced to said Trustor the	
has executed a certain promissory note in the sum of \$ 29923	
note represents a consolidation of the original note and any sub	
tote represents a consolidation or the original note and any suc day, and which note is intended to be secured under the terms of	
lay, and which note is intended to be secured under the terms of VOW THEREFORE, the undersigned Trustor in said Deed of T	
	I rust mentioned hereby acknowledges the payment of hat the promissory note evidencing said sum is given to
evidence the consolidation above and advance as provided by said. The real property described in said Deed of Trust and affected by	
The real property described in said Deed of Trust and affected by	
County of San Earnardino , State of California, for a p	
to said Deed of Trust and the record thereof, all of which are her	
In this instrument, wherever the context so requires, the singular	number includes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Trustor has executed this ins	
	the state of the s
	(Sea
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	
COUNTY OF San Dernarding	FOR NOTARY SEAL OR STAMP
On this 3rd day of January 19 80, before me,	
, a Notary Public in and for said	
County personally appeared ins	
known to me to be the person whose name subscribed	149 FOR DEPOSIT ONLY PAY TO THE ORDER OF 149
to the within instrument, and acknowledged thathe	UNITED GALIEORNIA BANK
executed the same. WITNESS my brand and official seal.	TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL CORP. TRANSAMERICA FINANCIAL
Thelina G. Sparke.	SERVICES NO. 6414 1495-00304
Notary Public in and for the County of	OFFICIAL SEAL
San Jumuardino	THELMA J. SPARKS
, State of California	
, State of California	MOTARY PUBLIC — CALIFORNIA PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN SAN BERNARDING COUNTY

15-042 PF (12-79)